
 

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION REPRESENTATIVES 

TO UNIVERSITY GOVERNANCE COMMITTEES, INCLUDING THE SENATE AY2021-2022 

 
Committees Name of Representatives  E-mail                                 Tel. Nos. Term in Office 

Programs, Curricula and 

Courses Committee (PCC) 

Laura Stapleton lstaplet@umd.edu                        301-405-1933 As long as she is 

Associate Dean 

Appointment, Promotion and 

Tenure Committee (APT) 

          Jeff MacSwann 

Melanie Killen 

Andrew Elby 

macswan@umd.edu                     301-405-3141 

mkillen@umd.edu                        301-405-3176 

elby@umd.edu                              301-405-8188 

2019-2022 

2019-2022 

2019-2022 

Graduate Council 

                HDQM 

                CHSE 

         

        Jeffrey Harring 

Paul Gold 

 

harring@umd.edu                        301-405-3630 

pgold@umd.edu                            301-405-8414 

 

2020-2023 

2020-2023 

 

University Senate Senators 

CHSE (Faculty) TTF 

Susan De La Paz sdelapaz@umd.edu                        301-405-2153 2019 - 2022 

        CHSE (Faculty) TTF Kelli Cummings kellic@umd.edu                            301-405-6498 2020- 2023 

           HDQM (Faculty) TTF Richard Prather Prather1@umd.edu                     301-405-2806 2019 - 2022 

           HDQM (Faculty) TTF Lucas Butler lpbutler@umd.edu                        301-314-1815 2018 - 2021 

TLPL (Faculty) TTF Shenika Hankerson sdhanker@umd.edu                      301-405-3324 2019 - 2022 

            TLPL (Faculty) TTF Janet Walkoe jwalkoe@umd.edu                         301-405-4896 2019 - 2022 

TLPL (Faculty) PTKF Margaret Peterson Magpete@umd.edu                       301-405-3324 2019-2022 

           TLPL (Faculty) PTK 

                (At Large) 

Carolina Napp-Avelli cnapp@umd.edu                          301-405-7410 2018 - 2021 

MEI (Faculty) PTKF 

(At Large) 

Louise Godley lgodley@umd.edu                         301-405-8634 2019 – 2022 

Dean’s Office (Ex-Officio) Jennifer Rice jkr@umd.edu                               301-405-2336 permanent 

 

(Graduate Student) 

TLPL 

Antoinette Waller ajwaller@umd.edu                     301-405-2334 2021-2022 

 (Graduate Student)          

 CHSE      

           Jennifer Valdez jvaldez3@umd.edu                     301-314-8204 2021-2022 

 (Part-Time Graduate Student)  

CHSE 

           Omar Tarabishi Omart24@umd.edu                     2021-2022 

(Undergraduate Student)      

TLPL      

Saxon Brown saxbro@umd.edu                         301-405-2334 2021-2022 
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